Hangzhou Prosper Electric CO.Ltd
Address: 1-1,the third jianhua sanjak,gensan east RD,hangzhou310021,P.R.China
Tel: 0086-571-8649 6781  8649 6782  8649 6783    Fax: 0086-571-8649 6785
SRH90195  series
Through-bore dia. 90mm
 Make use of advanced sheaf brush technology to design and
manufacture

 Display/ Medical equipment, Exhibit equipment
P, P1, P2 respectively 10A, 15A, 20A
Current
Model L=mm
Power
(10A、15A or20A)
Signal
(5A)
Total rings
SRH90195-6P 102 6 — 6
         Hangzhou prosper electric co.Ltd
Hangzhou Prosper Electric CO.Ltd
Address: 1-1,the third jianhua sanjak,gensan east RD,hangzhou310021,P.R.China
Tel: 0086-571-8649 6781  8649 6782  8649 6783    Fax: 0086-571-8649 6785
SRH90195-12S 102 — 12 12
SRH90195-12P 132 12 — 12
SRH90195-6P/12S 132 6 12 18
SRH90195-24S 132 — 24 24
SRH90195-18P 162 18 — 18
SRH90195-12P/12S 162 12 12 24
SRH90195-6P/24S 162 6 24 30
SRH90195-36S 162 — 36 36
SRH90195-24P 192 24 — 24
SRH90195-18P/12S 192 18 12 30
SRH90195-12P/24S 192 12 24 36
SRH90195-6P/36S 192 6 36 42
SRH90195-48S 192 — 48 48
SRH90195-30P 222 30 — 30
SRH90195-24P/12S 222 24 12 36
SRH90195-18P/24S 222 18 24 42
SRH90195-12P/36S 222 12 36 48
SRH90195-6P/48S 222 6 48 54
SRH90195-60S 222 — 60 60
SRH90195-36P 252 36 — 36
SRH90195-30P/12S 252 30 12 42
SRH90195-24P/24S 252 24 24 48
SRH90195-18P/36S 252 18 36 54
SRH90195-12P/48S 252 12 48 60
SRH90195-6P/60S 252 6 60 66
SRH90195-72S 252 — 72 72
SRH90195-42P 282 42 — 42
SRH90195-36P/12S 282 36 12 48
SRH90195-30P/24S 282 30 24 54
SRH90195-24P/36S 282 24 36 60
SRH90195-18P/48S 282 18 48 66
SRH90195-12P/60S 282 12 60 72
SRH90195-6P/72S 282 6 72 78
         Hangzhou prosper electric co.Ltd
Hangzhou Prosper Electric CO.Ltd
Address: 1-1,the third jianhua sanjak,gensan east RD,hangzhou310021,P.R.China
Tel: 0086-571-8649 6781  8649 6782  8649 6783    Fax: 0086-571-8649 6785
SRH90195-84S 282 — 84 84
SRH90195-48P 312 48 — 48
SRH90195-42P/12S 312 42 12 54
SRH90195-36P/24S 312 36 24 60
SRH90195-30P/36S 312 30 36 66
SRH90195-24P/48S 312 24 48 72
SRH90195-18P/60S 312 18 60 78
SRH90195-12P/72S 312 12 72 84
SRH90195-6P/84S 312 6 84 90
SRH90195-96S 312 — 96 96
Electrical data ：
Lead
Power：tinning wires，PTFE or PVC insulated
Signal：silver plated，PTFE or PVC insulated